Table 1

NO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Course

BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE (SF)

RANK

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

ID

2101141

2101124

2101119

2101240

2101110

2101156

2101250

2101079

2101070

2101073

2101178

2101204

2101253

2101127

2101103

2101067

2101264

2101191

2101069

NAME

ASWIN PRADEEP

ANN MARIA GILBERT

ANNAK A

ANN BRINTA KJ

TESNA JOHNSON

DEVIKA.N.P

DHANUSREE SUNIL

MARIYA BRIGIT
SANSY

SHREYA KJ

FATHIMATHU SSAHIYA
PY

GAUTHAM SHAJI

SWATHYMOL V B

NIYA RAJESH

ASHISH BENNY P B

ARCHANA BIJU

AYSHA MEHASIN C A

NIYA JOY

SUSAN BIJOY

NIMMY M O

INDEX

1484

1476.5

1455

1442

1438

1417.6

1384

1329.6

1326

1325

1320

1312

1309

1284

1273.6

1267

1209.6

1159

1155



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

2101074

2101267

2101225

2101233

2101203

2101248

2101152

2101109

2101217

2101188

NAVYA JOHN

SANDRA RATHEESH

SREELEKSHMI TS

FEBIN FRANCIS

ALEENA K HENTRY

ANDERSON AURELIAN
LUIZ

HARSHAL V JOSEPH

BHAVANA BENISH

AKSHAY UNNI

TEST ANCY

1152

1139

1137

1062

1056

981

956

906

860

160



